"Mali Delfini 2021"
Banja Luka, Republika Srpska, 27.11.2021

Disciplina 38
27.11.2021

Zenski/F, 100m Prsno/Breast

13 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Staza Puno ime/Full Name

Grupalod?2

=

Helena Laki¢
Leona Kastelic
Asja Zoloti¢

o~NOOaR~rWDN

Kat G/Y Klub/Club Vreme/Time Status Staza Puno ime/Full Name

Grupa2od?2
1 Lejla ImSirovi¢

Tea Gudura$
16 KVS Leotar, TB NT Lajla Imamovié
13 Sport Time, SA NT Mia Tanovi¢
16 Sprint, TU NT Aleksandra Zekanovi¢

Margita Latinovi¢ Pejovi¢
Katarina Stjepanovi¢
Mediha Hec¢imovi¢

o~NOOaR~rWDN

Kat GIY

14
15
16
16
16
13
13
13

Klub/Club Vreme/Time Status
Sprint, TU 1:35.95
22. April, BL 1:25.67

Sharks, SA 1:18.31

Sprint, TU 1:14.93
Olymp, BL 1:17.09
Sport Time, SA  1:22.00

22. April, BL 1:29.50
Sharks, SA 1:44.95

Tel.: +381 63 549 357

https://plivanje.info

e-Posta: mmilomir@gmail.com

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71238

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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